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チ   ー   ム   名 順位 合計 １ ２ ３ ４ ５ ６

通信欄

2017/03/14

日程 24 boards ×  5 session

11月8日 12月13日 1月10日 2月14日 3月14日

1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 6

1 - 3
5 - 2
6 - 4

4 - 1
2 - 6
3 - 5

5 - 1
2 - 4
6 - 3

1 - 6
2 - 3
4 - 5

Ｍ  Ｐ. 姓   名 会員番号 出場回数1 ＳＰ

森 眞砂子

正野 泰子

亀田 真理子

高橋 キミ子

和田 高子

坂田 玲子

140308

167523

154950

154370

141257

131645
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6

Ｍ  Ｐ. 姓   名 会員番号 出場回数4 ＳＰ

出水 恵津子

泊 敬子

甲斐 真寿美

榊原 洋子

山本 美那子

三田 洋子

128478

127550

135739

106555

132389

139250

144

77

84

47

69

10
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Ｍ  Ｐ. 姓   名 会員番号 出場回数2 ＳＰ

小沼 雅子

髙村 幹子

遠藤 道子

竹崎 純子

小林 京子

栗原 知

192811

182469

150859

127628

86785

181343

75

23

88

37

98

32
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ＸＸＸ
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Ｍ  Ｐ. 姓   名 会員番号 出場回数5 ＳＰ

清水 清子

立木 三枝子

柴田 万智子

加藤 正美

清水 愛子

平柳 圭子

192620

191375

192675

192552

192033

193425

62

82

35

50

67

90
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Ｍ  Ｐ. 姓   名 会員番号 出場回数3 ＳＰ

東仲 亮子

鈴木 秀子

山下 汀

山本 敦子

舟橋 典子

藤曲 恵子

159788

168533

188863

184977

157928

189224

70

75

123

25

76

62

ＸＸ Ｘ
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Ｍ  Ｐ. 姓   名 会員番号 出場回数6 ＳＰ

今関 ひろ

吉田 希代子

田本 弘子

野田 よし子

立本 美代子

三木 敬子

179193

162948

162955

168304

187440

215949

82

102

90

18

94

38
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正野 泰子1: 45.09 2 2 4 181725 01 42 76 655

髙村 幹子2: 57.99 2 10 13 16 1475 75 34 89 262

鈴木 秀子3: 70.67 17 15 799 925 97 46 201

泊 敬子4: 49.21 17 4 5 1558 666 03 40 544

立木 三枝子5: 52.54 15 12 14 724 311 54 60 053

吉田 希代子6: 24.50 1 4 1235 574 46 9506

開始時間
午前　　10：15
午後　　13：40

東中野ブリッジセンター


